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OUTDOOR ODVA LC/UPC 5.0mm LSZH 2F MM OM3 50/125 OPTICAL CABLE (10G) OUTDOOR ODVA LC/UPC

CONNECTOR, IP67

JACKET: OSP, PVC, BLACK

Performance Characteristics

Wavelength 1310 & 1550nm Typical

Insertion Loss <0.3

Return Loss =30.0
Repeatability <0.2
Interchangeability <0.2

Durability 800 1000

Environmental Characteristics

Minimum Maximum
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OUTDOOR RATED FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE ASSEMBLY

CONNECTOR, IP67

LENGTH
PART NUMBER | \iETERS [FEET]
FOAG00DS8-001M 1.0 [3.28]
FOAG00D8-002M 2.0 [6.56]
FOAG00D8-005M 5.0 [16.40]
FOA600D8-010M 10.0 [32.80]
FOA6OOD8-012M 12.0 [39.37]

Storage Temperature -40 85 degrees celcius
Operating Temperature -40 75 degrees celcius UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED " .
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Fiber Height Fn (ROC 100 nm i CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
9 ( ) X>X< ot '32[5[]5] FRﬁ?}gNS UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES OUTDOOR RATED MM (AQUA, 10G) ODVA LC/UPC TO
Angle 02 0.2 degrees s 005013 | ANGLES +1° MAY VARY ODVA LC/UPC, OSP JACKET CABLE ASSEMBLY
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